RAL.LI NOVA ZELANDA - 1/32 - 22 ETAPA

[POS| Ne PILOT | Gr. | Copa| T.Etapa [ T1 T2 T3 T4 T5 T.Total | ESCUDERIA |  CcoTxe |
1 105 ELOI ROTLLANT WRC 202,32 46,623 33,582 38,41 41,991 41,709 407,16 TOT LIMIT TOYOTA
2 106 JOSEP M2 ROTLLANT WRC 207,74 48,681 35,076 39,847 40,377 43,757 419,52 TOT LIMIT TOYOTA
3 82 SIMO SERRA WRC 212,99 48,322 35,654 41,487 42,644 44,888 424,86 PS PEUGEOT
4 139 DAVID VALVERDE AK 227,84 54,4 38,063 44,679 45,455 45,244 460,63 GASS FERRARI
5 24 LLORENG MARTIN SN 228,39 52,087 38,187 44,534 45,806 47,78 466,09 LLUM-LLAMP FERRARI
6 180 JORDI MARTINEZ AK 233,38 51,467 38,876 45,411 47,253 50,378 467,51 MIAU TEAM FERRARI
7 121 JOAN LLANES SN 232,73 53,074 40,403 46,386 45,996 46,871 472,99 SCA FERRARI
8 40 JAUME MARTINEZ SN 238,25 55,704 39,782 44,694 49,637 48,429 476,13 LLUM-LLAMP FERRARI
9 152 TITO GARCIA SN 236,12 53,083 39,468 46,443 47,456 49,672 478,64 MIR@COMNEM FERRARI
10 130 JOAN SARSANEDAS SN 237,09 55,025 39,615 46,941 47,943 47,564 483,67 COCOTEAM FERRARI
11 133 LLUIS SANCHEZ SN 240,86 54,821 41,872 49,002 47,317 47,848 485,57 KEIMXTA TEAM FERRARI
12 154 LLUIS RICARD SN 243,18 54,383 42,426 48,602 47,826 49,947 488,71 MIR@COMNEM FERRARI
13 73 DANI SAHBI SN 245,70 56,692 40,3 48,954 51,028 48,725 491,50 LLUM-LLAMP FERRARI
14 80 ASENSIO CAMPOS WRC 222,66 50,451 36,987 44,797 45,032 45,398 494,28 PS FERRARI
15 22 ORIOL RIBO N 245,42 57,692 42,299 48,274 48,492 48,659 494,72 LLUM-LLAMP CITROEN C4
16 146 XAVIER CAMPS SN 242,38 56,804 40,802 46,822 49,113 48,843 498,85 COCOTEAM FERRARI
17 68 PAU CANONGIA SN 246,42 55,422 42,61 48,369 50,073 49,95 504,76 LLUM-LLAMP FERRARI
18 187 MARC CUARTERO SN 258,27 57,111 42,842 50,959 52,647 54,708 517,61 . FERRARI
19 101 RAMON BOQUE SN 257,37 60,458 44,723 49,312 51,044 51,833 517,72 PS FERRARI
20 162 MARCEL.LI PRAT SN 255,32 57,183 41,565 50,182 48,732 57,658 524,47 CALAFORNIA SLOT FERRARI
21 163 ALBERT GRANADOS SN 261,20 61,027 44918 51,493 51,592 52,175 526,22 CALAFORNIA SLOT FERRARI
22 120 JORDI LLANES N 265,00 61,395 43,917 54,411 52,334 52,944 529,56 SCA CITROEN C4
23 104 MARC ROCADEMBOSCH N 269,68 62,913 46,295 54,036 52,186 54,251 539,71 TOT LIMIT CITROEN C4
24 43 JOSEP NUNO N 266,71 61,458 45,215 51,752 54,43 53,858 540,81 LLUM-LLAMP CITROEN C4
25 136 JORDI GALLART N 270,29 63,658 44,638 54,381 53,602 54,014 542,72 MONTMANTELL-TIC TOC  CITROEN C4
26 4 RAFA BENITO N 269,33 61,595 47,294 52,787 52,792 54,867 544,35 LLUM-LLAMP CITROEN C4
27 25 JUAN MIGUEL RUEDA SN 261,49 59,028 44,031 54,532 52,863 51,035 546,54 LLUM-LLAMP MITSUBISHI
28 51 NESTOR TRONCOSO SN 276,26 66,008 43,735 53,132 58,499 54,884 547,32 LLUM-LLAMP FERRARI
29 119 JOEL REY N 270,91 64,419 46,605 53,144 52,812 53,933 547,63 SCA CITROEN C4
30 35 XENIA VALVERDE N 271,31 63,869 47,393 54,233 51,785 54,026 547,90 LLUM-LLAMP CITROEN C4
31 172 JORDI ESTRADA WRC 256,80 57,432 43,432 53,591 50,962 51,381 548,34 . FERRARI
32 117 MIQUEL ORTEGA AK 267,82 62,607 47,343 51,279 51,088 55,498 551,53 TOT LIMIT ASTON MARTIN
33 21 JOSEP RIBO N 272,37 62,918 47,3 54,053 53,557 54,539 553,56 LLUM-LLAMP CITROEN C4
34 12 MAURICI CANONGIA DESF 275,29 65,393 46,412 56,019 53,53 53,939 556,12 LLUM-LLAMP POLO
35 81 ANDREU SERRAT DESF 284,15 67,608 47,762 55,179 55,332 58,27 567,82 PS POLO
36 179 SALVADOR COLILLAS DESF 281,32 62,828 47,786 54,613 59,389 56,706 571,35 MIAU TEAM POLO
37 46 JOSEP LLUIS VILA DESF 279,25 63,602 47,677 54,767 56,435 56,769 574,93 LLUM-LLAMP POLO
38 127 CLAUDI MARTI N 285,88 67,41 48,461 54,179 59,091 56,743 575,84 COCOTEAM CITROEN C4
39 134 SERGI RIGUILLO DESF 287,73 66,731 47,665 60,37 57,355 55,61 577,84 KEIMXTA TEAM POLO
40 110 MIQUEL ANGEL SIMO DESF 285,18 65,012 50,019 54,854 55,62 59,675 580,12 . POLO
41 158 DAVID ROCA DESF 283,60 68,693 50,781 55,28 54,433 54,416 581,30 MIAU TEAM POLO



42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

125
107
174
156
14
129

13
142
54
74
122
135
17
157
175
173
178
151

194
201
72
184
177
176

JORDI SANCHEZ
EDUARD BENITO
JORDI GUBERNA
LLUIS TORRA
JOAN SOLDEVILA
JEP MARTI
DAVID BENITO
MONTSE EGEA
ESTEVE SERRA
FERRAN SOLANS
DAVID ALVAREZ
XAVIER PONT
JOAN GALLART
JOAN CANONGIA
TONI ESPELT

ROGER ESCORSELL
JOSEP ESCORSELL

JAN GUBERNA
MARC ORTEGA
ELI NUNO

PAU PONT

SERGI SERRA
DOLORS VICENTE
LLUIS ORTIGA
MARC SERRA
JORDI MONEGAL

D-V

- - O -

D-V

294,02
289,51

295,03
293,80
293,62
294,51

303,15
293,99
302,67
305,92
300,68
304,45
309,40
310,48
310,50
308,41

314,57
316,53
326,94
322,49
323,21

326,34
337,19
349,65
359,21

Abandé

67,303
69,216
71,216
72,081
69,042
67,57
66,497
69,92
75,134
69,765
72,351
72,398
72,184
73,814
73,869
74,019
74,782
71,227
77,522
73,705
76,772
73,917
78,506
80,866
84,046

51,568
50,03
51,03

49,312

52,577

50,412

50,441

49,791

51,569

54,155

48,536

54,989

55,729

53,552

50,547

53,861

52,081

56,804

57,459

58,029

55,138

56,636

60,546

56,159

64,439

58,362
57,716
58,565
57,661
56,86
57,496
65,018
56,427
58,744
62,08
62,591
56,382
60,656
60,521
64,11

60,384
62,168
60,532
63,528
62,416
61,978
64,328
65,349
72,345
72,508

59,494
55,899
57,364
57,275
58,179
59,457
57,885
56,641
59,318
60,275
58,386
63,457
58,162
61,389
63,22
58,9
64,927
60,384
63,222
62,15
62,807
67,532
65,04
69,627
68,366

57,297
56,646
56,859
57,476
56,958
59,574
63,306
61,215
57,907
59,64
58,813
57,221
62,669
61,208
58,753
61,244
60,607
67,585
65,209
66,191
66,512
63,923
67,746
70,649
69,85

586,02
588,39
592,75
593,11

594,10
600,09
602,90
605,70
609,26
612,87
614,27
617,19
621,32
624,77
630,58
639,48
642,01

642,07
653,04
657,91

660,22
674,45
682,92
701,57
725,34
Abandé

AS
AS

MIAU TEAM
AS
COCOTEAM
LLUM-LLAMP
LLUM-LLAMP
MIAU TEAM
LLUM-LLAMP
LLUM-LLAMP
MIAU TEAM

SPA-MONTMANTELL

LLUM-LLAMP
MIAU TEAM

TOT LIMIT
LLUM-LLAMP
MIAU TEAM
MIAU TEAM
LLUM-LLAMP

MIAU TEAM

POLO

POLO

POLO

POLO
CITROEN C4
CITROEN C4
CITROEN C4
CITROEN C4
POLO

POLO

POLO

POLO
CITROEN C4
POLO

POLO
PEUGEOT 207
MITSUBISHI
CITROEN C4
CITROEN C4
SUBARU
CITROEN C4
CITROEN C4
CITROEN C4
CITROEN C4
CITROEN C4
MITSHUBISHI



