

RAL.LI NOVA ZELANDA - 1/32 - 2ª ETAPA

POS	Nº	PILOT	Gr.	Copa	T.Etapa	T 1	T 2	T 3	T 4	T 5	T.Total	ESCUADERIA	COTXE
1	105	ELOI ROTLLANT	WRC		202,32	46,623	33,582	38,41	41,991	41,709	407,16	TOT LIMIT	TOYOTA
2	106	JOSEP Mª ROTLLANT	WRC		207,74	48,681	35,076	39,847	40,377	43,757	419,52	TOT LIMIT	TOYOTA
3	82	SIMO SERRA	WRC		212,99	48,322	35,654	41,487	42,644	44,888	424,86	PS	PEUGEOT
4	139	DAVID VALVERDE	AK		227,84	54,4	38,063	44,679	45,455	45,244	460,63	GASS	FERRARI
5	24	LLORENÇ MARTIN	SN		228,39	52,087	38,187	44,534	45,806	47,78	466,09	LLUM-LLAMP	FERRARI
6	180	JORDI MARTINEZ	AK		233,38	51,467	38,876	45,411	47,253	50,378	467,51	MIAU TEAM	FERRARI
7	121	JOAN LLANES	SN		232,73	53,074	40,403	46,386	45,996	46,871	472,99	SCA	FERRARI
8	40	JAUME MARTINEZ	SN		238,25	55,704	39,782	44,694	49,637	48,429	476,13	LLUM-LLAMP	FERRARI
9	152	TITO GARCIA	SN		236,12	53,083	39,468	46,443	47,456	49,672	478,64	MIR@COMNEM	FERRARI
10	130	JOAN SANSANEDAS	SN		237,09	55,025	39,615	46,941	47,943	47,564	483,67	COCOTEAM	FERRARI
11	133	LLUIS SANCHEZ	SN		240,86	54,821	41,872	49,002	47,317	47,848	485,57	KEIMXTA TEAM	FERRARI
12	154	LLUIS RICARD	SN		243,18	54,383	42,426	48,602	47,826	49,947	488,71	MIR@COMNEM	FERRARI
13	73	DANI SAHBI	SN		245,70	56,692	40,3	48,954	51,028	48,725	491,50	LLUM-LLAMP	FERRARI
14	80	ASENSIO CAMPOS	WRC		222,66	50,451	36,987	44,797	45,032	45,398	494,28	PS	FERRARI
15	22	ORIORL RIBÓ	N		245,42	57,692	42,299	48,274	48,492	48,659	494,72	LLUM-LLAMP	CITROEN C4
16	146	XAVIER CAMPS	SN		242,38	56,804	40,802	46,822	49,113	48,843	498,85	COCOTEAM	FERRARI
17	68	PAU CANONGIA	SN		246,42	55,422	42,61	48,369	50,073	49,95	504,76	LLUM-LLAMP	FERRARI
18	187	MARC CUARTERO	SN		258,27	57,111	42,842	50,959	52,647	54,708	517,61	.	FERRARI
19	101	RAMON BOQUE	SN		257,37	60,458	44,723	49,312	51,044	51,833	517,72	PS	FERRARI
20	162	MARCELLI PRAT	SN		255,32	57,183	41,565	50,182	48,732	57,658	524,47	CALAFORNIA SLOT	FERRARI
21	163	ALBERT GRANADOS	SN		261,20	61,027	44,918	51,493	51,592	52,175	526,22	CALAFORNIA SLOT	FERRARI
22	120	JORDI LLANES	N		265,00	61,395	43,917	54,411	52,334	52,944	529,56	SCA	CITROEN C4
23	104	MARC ROCADEMBOSCH	N		269,68	62,913	46,295	54,036	52,186	54,251	539,71	TOT LIMIT	CITROEN C4
24	43	JOSEP NUÑO	N		266,71	61,458	45,215	51,752	54,43	53,858	540,81	LLUM-LLAMP	CITROEN C4
25	136	JORDI GALLART	N		270,29	63,658	44,638	54,381	53,602	54,014	542,72	MONTMANTELL-TIC TOC	CITROEN C4
26	4	RAFA BENITO	N	V	269,33	61,595	47,294	52,787	52,792	54,867	544,35	LLUM-LLAMP	CITROEN C4
27	25	JUAN MIGUEL RUEDA	SN		261,49	59,028	44,031	54,532	52,863	51,035	546,54	LLUM-LLAMP	MITSUBISHI
28	51	NESTOR TRONCOSO	SN		276,26	66,008	43,735	53,132	58,499	54,884	547,32	LLUM-LLAMP	FERRARI
29	119	JOEL REY	N		270,91	64,419	46,605	53,144	52,812	53,933	547,63	SCA	CITROEN C4
30	35	XENIA VALVERDE	N	D	271,31	63,869	47,393	54,233	51,785	54,026	547,90	LLUM-LLAMP	CITROEN C4
31	172	JORDI ESTRADA	WRC		256,80	57,432	43,432	53,591	50,962	51,381	548,34	.	FERRARI
32	117	MIQUEL ORTEGA	AK		267,82	62,607	47,343	51,279	51,088	55,498	551,53	TOT LIMIT	ASTON MARTIN
33	21	JOSEP RIBÓ	N	V	272,37	62,918	47,3	54,053	53,557	54,539	553,56	LLUM-LLAMP	CITROEN C4
34	12	MAURICI CANONGIA	DESF		275,29	65,393	46,412	56,019	53,53	53,939	556,12	LLUM-LLAMP	POLO
35	81	ANDREU SERRAT	DESF		284,15	67,608	47,762	55,179	55,332	58,27	567,82	PS	POLO
36	179	SALVADOR COLILLAS	DESF		281,32	62,828	47,786	54,613	59,389	56,706	571,35	MIAU TEAM	POLO
37	46	JOSEP LLUIS VILA	DESF		279,25	63,602	47,677	54,767	56,435	56,769	574,93	LLUM-LLAMP	POLO
38	127	CLAUDI MARTI	N	V	285,88	67,41	48,461	54,179	59,091	56,743	575,84	COCOTEAM	CITROEN C4
39	134	SERGI RIGUILLO	DESF		287,73	66,731	47,665	60,37	57,355	55,61	577,84	KEIMXTA TEAM	POLO
40	110	MIQUEL ANGEL SIMO	DESF		285,18	65,012	50,019	54,854	55,62	59,675	580,12	.	POLO
41	158	DAVID ROCA	DESF		283,60	68,693	50,781	55,28	54,433	54,416	581,30	MIAU TEAM	POLO

42	125	JORDI SANCHEZ	DESF		294,02	67,303	51,568	58,362	59,494	57,297	586,02	AS	POLO
43	107	EDUARD BENITO	DESF		289,51	69,216	50,03	57,716	55,899	56,646	588,39	AS	POLO
44	174	JORDI GUBERNA	DESF		295,03	71,216	51,03	58,565	57,364	56,859	592,75	.	POLO
45	156	LLUIS TORRA	DESF		293,80	72,081	49,312	57,661	57,275	57,476	593,11	MIAU TEAM	POLO
46	14	JOAN SOLDEVILA	N	V	293,62	69,042	52,577	56,86	58,179	56,958	594,10	AS	CITROEN C4
47	129	JEP MARTI	I	I	294,51	67,57	50,412	57,496	59,457	59,574	600,09	COCOTEAM	CITROEN C4
48	6	DAVID BENITO	I	I	303,15	66,497	50,441	65,018	57,885	63,306	602,90	LLUM-LLAMP	CITROEN C4
49	13	MONTSE EGEA	N	D-V	293,99	69,92	49,791	56,427	56,641	61,215	605,70	LLUM-LLAMP	CITROEN C4
50	142	ESTEVE SERRA	DESF		302,67	75,134	51,569	58,744	59,318	57,907	609,26	MIAU TEAM	POLO
51	54	FERRAN SOLANS	DESF		305,92	69,765	54,155	62,08	60,275	59,64	612,87	LLUM-LLAMP	POLO
52	74	DAVID ALVAREZ	DESF		300,68	72,351	48,536	62,591	58,386	58,813	614,27	LLUM-LLAMP	POLO
53	122	XAVIER PONT	DESF		304,45	72,398	54,989	56,382	63,457	57,221	617,19	MIAU TEAM	POLO
54	135	JOAN GALLART	N	V	309,40	72,184	55,729	60,656	58,162	62,669	621,32	SPA-MONTMANTELL	CITROEN C4
55	17	JOAN CANONGIA	DESF		310,48	73,814	53,552	60,521	61,389	61,208	624,77	LLUM-LLAMP	POLO
56	157	TONI ESPELT	DESF		310,50	73,869	50,547	64,11	63,22	58,753	630,58	MIAU TEAM	POLO
57	175	ROGER ESCORSELL	SN		308,41	74,019	53,861	60,384	58,9	61,244	639,48	.	PEUGEOT 207
58	173	JOSEP ESCORSELL	SN		314,57	74,782	52,081	62,168	64,927	60,607	642,01	.	MITSUBISHI
59	178	JAN GUBERNA	N		316,53	71,227	56,804	60,532	60,384	67,585	642,07	.	CITROEN C4
60	151	MARC ORTEGA	I	I	326,94	77,522	57,459	63,528	63,222	65,209	653,04	TOT LIMIT	CITROEN C4
61	5	ELI NUÑO	N	D	322,49	73,705	58,029	62,416	62,15	66,191	657,91	LLUM-LLAMP	SUBARU
62	194	PAU PONT	I	I	323,21	76,772	55,138	61,978	62,807	66,512	660,22	MIAU TEAM	CITROEN C4
63	201	SERGI SERRA	I	I	326,34	73,917	56,636	64,328	67,532	63,923	674,45	MIAU TEAM	CITROEN C4
64	72	DOLORS VICENTE	N	D-V	337,19	78,506	60,546	65,349	65,04	67,746	682,92	LLUM-LLAMP	CITROEN C4
65	184	LLUIS ORTIGA	N	V	349,65	80,866	56,159	72,345	69,627	70,649	701,57	.	CITROEN C4
66	177	MARC SERRA	I	I	359,21	84,046	64,439	72,508	68,366	69,85	725,34	MIAU TEAM	CITROEN C4
67	176	JORDI MONEGAL	N		Abandó						Abandó	.	MITSHUBISHI